           Tank & Tank Accessories
                 *Steel Tanks  *Lids & Gaskets
                 *Push In & Threaded Filler Breathers
                 *Sight Gauges & Diffusers  *Level Gauges
                 *Suction Strainers
Tanks & Tank Accessories
Lot 25, Mannanarie Road, Jamestown, South Australia 5491
PO Box 178, Jamestown, South Australia 5491

Text Box
246
TANKS & TANK ACCESSORIES
234 web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
Industrial Steel Tanks
Part #
List Price $ Useable
Litres
Volume
Tank Size mm Total Unit
Height mmUncoated Coated L W H
SE10LT (aluminium) 250.00 n/a 10 L 12 L 310 240 207 225
IT-25 851.00 975.00 25 L 28 L 360 360 220 225
IT-40 1075.00 1125.00 40 L 60 L 500 350 350 450
IT-70 1270.00 1342.00 70 L 100 L 600 425 400 500
IT-120 1689.00 1893.00 120 L 165 L 700 500 475 575
IT-200 1895.00 2198.00 200 L 260 L 800 600 550 650
IT-300 2163.00 2541.00 300 L 380 L 900 700 600 700
IT-400 2569.00 2974.00 400 L 500 L 900 700 800 900
Note: for COATED option, add “C” to end of part number, e.g. IT-25C
Tank Lid Gaskets
Part # List Price $ Material Litres Size
GUS10 20.00 Paper To suit 10 L tank
ITG-25C 63.00 Cork To suit 25 L tank
ITG-40C 74.00 Cork To suit 40 L tank
ITG-70C 108.00 Cork To suit 70 L tank
ITG-120C 124.00 Cork To suit 120 L tank
ITG-200C 216.00 Cork To suit 200 L tank
ITG-300C 255.00 Cork To suit 300/400 L tank
Tank Lid - Uncoated and Uncut
Part # List Price $ Description
ITL10 160.00 Lid for 10 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL25 195.00 Lid for 25 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL40 228.00 Lid for 40 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL70 272.00 Lid for 70 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL120 376.00 Lid for 120 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL200 420.00 Lid for 200 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
ITL300 580.00 Lid for 300/400 L tanks - uncoated and lid bolt holes only
Suction Butterfly Valves - see page 236
INDUSTRIAL TANKS, LIDS & GASKETS
TANKS & TANK ACCESSORIES
235web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
TANK LIDS
Tank Lids - Coated & Cut
Part # List Price $ Tank Size Motor Size Breather Filter Manifold
ITL10-90-M3 160.00 10 L D80-90 FB3 n/a 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL10-90-M3-S3 160.00 10 L D80-90 FB3 n/a P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL10-RFB 160.00 10 L n/a FB3 TIFP04 n/a
ITL25-71-M3 195.00 25 L D71 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL25-71-S3 195.00 25 L D71 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL25-90-M3 195.00 25 L D80-90 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL25-90-S3 195.00 25 L D80-90 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL25-100-M3 195.00 25 L D100-112 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL25-100-S3 195.00 25 L D100-112 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL25-RFB 195.00 25 L n/a FB6 FIF-04 n/a
ITL40-71-M3 228.00 40 L D71 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL40-71-S3 228.00 40 L D71 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL40-90-M3 228.00 40 L D80-90 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL40-90-S3 228.00 40 L D80-90 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL40-100-M3 228.00 40 L D100-112 FB3 FIF-04 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL40-100-S3 228.00 40 L D100-112 FB3 FIF-04 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL40-RFB 228.00 40 L n/a FB6 TIFP06 n/a
ITL70-90-M3 272.00 70 L D80-90 FB6 FIF-06/08 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL70-90-S3 272.00 70 L D80-90 FB6 FIF-06/08 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL70-100-M3 272.00 70 L D100-112 FB6 FIF-06/08 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL70-100-S3 272.00 70 L D100-112 FB6 FIF-06/08 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL70-132-M3 272.00 70 L D132 FB6 FIF-06/08 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL70-132-S3 272.00 70 L D132 FB6 FIF-06/08 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL70-RFB 272.00 70 L n/a FB6 TIFP06 n/a
ITL120-100-M3 376.00 120 L D100-112 FB6 FIF-06/08 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL120-100-S3 376.00 120 L D100-112 FB6 FIF-06/08 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL120-132-M3 376.00 120 L D132 FB6 FIF-06/08 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL120-132-S3 376.00 120 L D132 FB6 FIF-06/08 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL120-160-M5 376.00 120 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 2-6 Cetop3 valves
ITL120-160-S5 376.00 120 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 P+T or single Cetop3 valve
ITL120-RFB 376.00 120 L n/a FB6 TIFP10 n/a
ITL200-132-M5 420.00 200 L D132 FB6 FIF-10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ITL200-132-S5 420.00 200 L D132 FB6 FIF-10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
ITL200-160-M5 420.00 200 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ITL200-160-S5 420.00 200 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
ITL200-RFB 420.00 200 L n/a FB6 TIFP10 n/a
ITL300-160-M5 580.00 300-400 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ITL300-160-S5 580.00 300-400 L D160-180 FB6 FIF-10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
ITL300-RFB 580.00 300-400 L n/a FB6 TIFP10 n/a
ITL300-200-M5 600.00 300-400 L D200 FB6 TIFP10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ILT300-200-S5 600.00 300-400 L D200 FB6 TIFP10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
ITL300-225-M5 600.00 300-400 L D225 FB6 TIFP10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ITL300-225-S5 600.00 300-400 L D225 FB6 TIFP10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
ITL300-250-M5 600.00 300-400 L D250 FB6 TIFP10 2-6 Cetop5 valves
ITL300-250-S5 600.00 300-400 L D250 FB6 TIFP10 P+T or single Cetop5 valve
TANKS & TANK ACCESSORIES
236 web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
Suction Butterfly Valves
Part # List Price $ Size Max Working Pressure Differential Pressure